Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016 |

Applicant
Permit Type Project Value t Permit Fee

Phone # PID Lot# Address

Date PermitiD Applicant Name
$60,000.00 $30.00

FEB-17-2016 DPO005-16 Robert McNally 328021 29 Stratford Rd Single Family Dwelling - Demolition
Sub Totals: $60,000.00 $30.00

FEB-22-2016 DP004- Sandy & Jennifer Doyle  902-569-2565 615922 328 Kinlock Rd Single Family Dwelling - New $300,000.00 $1,157.60

2016
Sub Totals: $300,000.00 $1,157.60
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2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016

Single Family $300,000.00
Single Family Additions $0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached $0.00
Duplex/SD Additions $0.00
Cottage $0.00
Cottage Additions $0.00
Row Houses / Apartments $0.00
Accessory Buildings $0.00
Accessory Structures $0.00
Demolitions $60,000.00
Institutional $0.00
Commercial $0.00
Industrial $0.00
Agriculture $0.00
Other $0.00
Total 2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016 $360,000.00
Single Family YTD $300,000.00
Single Family Additions YTD $0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD $0.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD $0.00
Cottage YTD $0.00
Cottage Additions YTD $0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD $0.00
Accessory Buildings YTD $0.00
Accessory Structures YTD $0.00
Demolitions YTD $70,000.00
Institutional YTD $0.00
Commercial YTD $0.00
Industrial YTD $0.00
Agriculture YTD $0.00
Other YTD $0.00
Total YTD $370,000.00
Total Estimated Project Value:  $360,000.00

2/1/2015 to 3/1/2015
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 2/1/2015 to 3/1/2015
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$80,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100,000.00

$1,187.60
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