Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Ty _l	oe	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
FEB-17-2016	DP005-16	Robert McNally		328021		29 Stratford Rd	Single Family Dwelling - Den	nolition	\$60,000.00	\$30.00
								Sub Totals:	\$60,000.00	\$30.00
FEB-22-2016	DP004- 2016	Sandy & Jennifer Doyle	902-569-2565	615922		328 Kinlock Rd	Single Family Dwelling - Nev	ı	\$300,000.00	\$1,157.60
	2010							Sub Totals:	\$300,000.00	\$1,157.60

2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016		2/1/2015 to 3/1/2015	
Single Family	\$300,000.00	Single Family	\$0.00
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$0.00
Accessory Structures	\$0.00	Accessory Structures	\$0.00
Demolitions	\$60,000.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$0.00
Total 2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016	\$360,000.00	Total 2/1/2015 to 3/1/2015	<u>\$0.00</u>
Single Family YTD	\$300,000.00	Single Family YTD	\$0.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$0.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$20,000.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$0.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00
Demolitions YTD	\$70,000.00	Demolitions YTD	\$0.00
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$0.00
Commercial YTD	\$0.00	Commercial YTD	\$80,000.00
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
Other YTD	\$0.00	Other YTD	\$0.00
<u>Total YTD</u>	\$370,000.00	<u>Total YTD</u>	\$100,000.00
_	<u> </u>		

Total Estimated Project Value: \$360,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$1,187.60